
Memories of Other DaysAfter dinner music
Hill Billy Roundup
What the American

encedntators SayListeners’ Own
Station notices
Newsreel and CommentarySix Hits of the Day
"Stage Door Canteen"(U.S.A. programme)9.54 Jack Simpson’s’ Sextette,"You'rethe Creamin My Cof-fee" (de Sylva), "Everybody

Loves My Baby"
10. 0 Close down
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Tuesday, April 171ZBgt|
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
8. 0
9.30
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices9.45 Friendly Road (The Road-

mender)

12. 0
12.15 &
1.45
2. 0
2.
2.
3.
4.

5 06.0

Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music a

1.15 p.m, London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session

(Marina)
The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts

6.15
6.30
London News
Thanks, Artie Shaw and

Orchestra
7.15

-30
0

The Black Gang
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Rans-
the Forger
The Famous Match
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Storied Stones
Turning Back the Pages

(Rod Talbot)Youth Must Have its Swing
London News

[2z ake 3m,
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News-30

1.0

Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Mid-day Melody Menu°

412.15 &1.16 p.m. London NewsMelodies for the Valley
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
(final broadcast)
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Submarine Patroi
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Pat-rick Mahon
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Tarantula and
Katipo Spider
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1436 ke. 210 m.

> 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart

ae Shopping Reporter
session

(Elizabeth Anne)
0 Lunchtime Fare12.15 &1.45p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service Session
(Nancy)

3.0 For Ever Young4.0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
O Secret Service Scouts
-15 London News
30 Inspiration
15 Bulldog Drummond: TheBlack Gang
30 A Doctor’s Memories
45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Crown Against Rafferty8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Why Birds Sing10. 0 3ZB Studio Play: Candlesin the Wind
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde
11. 0 London News

}4ZB ine?

6
6
6.
7.

7.
7.

6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11, & Talk by Anne Stewartas Shopping Reporter (Jessie)QO Lunch Hour Tunes
12.1541.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor's Daughter

| 2.18 Linda's First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take @
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7.15 The Black Gang
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Frank
Titheridge
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde9. 0 Dootor Mac
9.15 Wilf Life: Imported Birds
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke, 214m

6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music,6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Cappy Ricks
7.45 A Doctor’s Memories8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Bare
lay Hotel Robbery
8.45 Oliver Twist
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Snail-Ways
8.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10, 0 Close down
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Now 4ouCaM
always useCoty
Not So longag0,you perhapshesitated
to ask forCoty Face Powder for
sometimes supplies were not available.
Now there are full stocks everywhere:
You can askfor andbesureofgetting
Coty. Lovelinessishereagain.
To be sure;Coty is notyetpacked in
the well-known pre-war powder-puff
box: Butalthoughthepackisawartime
design, the contents arepre-warquality
fine; fragrant, genuine Air-Spun"
CotyFacePowdef:

WxU6i 2008u}

eAIR SPUN"
Alsoobtainable,CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom
Chemists,ToiletSalons,andCosmetic
CountersofDepartmentStores.
Agents Van Staveren Bros.Ltd,,LowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington.

WAR URGES SCIENCE
To NEW INVENTION

Everywhere theForcesspeakwith prideof theirships,planes,tanks,guns. And justifiably: They'reperfectionfor theirjob:War drives science to it, then the perfection war-learned is
applied to Peace production: Your Peace Rainster andthere'Il be one for all then will be the better for the war.
New waterproofing; new materials, new method better thanever before willallg0 to themakingofRainsters better thanever before But Rainster must help win the war first
RainstersfortheForcesmuststillcomefirst: Then1 Thenyou'II
haveaRainsterand howproudyou'IIbecosay:It'$aRainster4

Rw; REGD;

The famous Rainster-proofing "Rainbtoisthesecretofthepraiseeveryawhere forRainster by chemerand womenof theForces:


